
FBT Board of Directors 

Sia Kusha (Chair)  Sia.Kusha@plenarygroup.com  Plenary Group USA 

Lisa Bacot   lisabacot@floridatransit.org  FPTA 

Jim Boxold   jboxold@hntb.com    HNTB 

John Browning  jpbrowning@me.com   FTC 

Doug Callaway  doug@teamfl.org    TEAMFL 

Kevin Cornish   kevin.cornish@tylin.com   TyLin 

Maryam Ghyabi   maryam@ghyabi.com   Ghyabi & Associates 

Jarra Kaczwara  jarra.kaczwara@cemex.com  CEMEX 

Robert Ledoux  robert.ledoux@fecrwy.com   FEC Railways 

Alix Miller   alix@fltrucking.org    FTA 

Jay Nagle   Jay.nagle@hdrinc.com   HDR 

Ananth Prasad  aprasad@ftba.com    FTBA 

Mike Rubin   mike.rubin@flaports.org   FPC 

Bob Shafer   Bob.shafer@rangerconstruction.com Ranger Construction 

Denver Stutler   dstutler@ussubmergent.com  US Submergent 
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